Fall 2014 MPA Student/Alumni Panel
Updated 10/7/14

Students

Dawn Eychaner – 2nd year student
dawn.eychaner@commerce.wa.gov
Policy Manager, Community Services and Housing Division
Washington State Department of Commerce

Malika Lamont – 2nd year student
lamontm@co.thurston.wa.us
Education and Outreach Specialist, Syringe Exchange Program
Thurston County Public Health and Social Services Department

Will Saguil – 3rd year student
saguilw@evergreen.edu
Academic Specialist, TRiO Expansion Program
The Evergreen State College

Chuck Wallace – 2nd year student
cwallace@co.grays-harbor.wa.us
Deputy Director
Grays Harbor County Emergency Management

Alumni

Meagan Darrow – 2014 alum (Fall 2013 cohort) – son sick, couldn’t do it
mdarrow@thurstontogether.org
Deputy Director
TOGETHER!
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(substitute)
Meghan Sullivan – 2014 alum (Fall 2013 cohort)
msullivan@thurstontogether.org
Executive Director
TOGETHER!

Maria Flores – 2012 alum (Fall 2009 cohort)
Maria.Flores@k12.wa.us
Director, Title II Part A & Special Programs
Office of the Superintendent of Public Instruction (OSPI)

Matthew (Matt) Lemon – 2013 alum (Fall 2011 cohort)
Matt.lemon@wsipp.wa.gov
Research Associate
Washington State Institute for Public Policy (WSIPP)

Rachel McAuley – 2013 alum (Fall 2011 cohort)
Marijuana Licensing Investigator
Washington State Liquor Control Board
